
Catégorie licence nom prénom club

Senior 1 1034371 JENICOT Guillaume BOUSSOIS 387 358 379 1124

2865149S RITAINE Jérémie TMN HAUBOURDIN 391 358 372 1121

2903408C DAYEZ Dominique TMN HAUBOURDIN 389 358 374 1121

2549327 MORIN Jérémie TMN HAUBOURDIN 387 364 370 1121

2793206T BAUDOIN Romain ATSS 382 372 359 1113

Junior garçon 3331412Z LAHBIB Damien CTS CREDTEIL 387 363 358 1108

3164391E DIGARD Cyril NST VIRE 390 337 379 1106

3244525G PORTEBOS Samuel NST VIRE 384 334 353 1071

Senior 1 2865149S RITAINE Jérémie TMN HAUBOURDIN 95 99 99 98 98 96 585

2903408C DAYEZ Dominique TMN HAUBOURDIN 98 96 97 98 97 97 583

2392495 CARPENTIER Didier TMN HAUBOURDIN 98 99 97 97 95 95 581

2549327 MORIN Jérémie TMN HAUBOURDIN 95 95 98 99 93 96 576

2502801K BLONDEAU Nicolas TRITH ST LEGER 94 96 96 97 97 95 575

1034371 JENICOT Guillaume BOUSSOIS 96 96 97 98 94 94 575

2793206T BAUDOIN Romain ATSS 94 95 95 98 98 94 574

2947590 TOURNON Marc FTA BULLY 96 92 96 97 94 94 569

Senior 2 0709250Y CASTERMANT Roland YVETOT 97 98 95 96 98 96 580

Dame 1 2929666 DEPRET M-Thérèse FTA BULLY 99 95 98 96 97 97 582

2903132 JENICOT Nathalie BOUSSOIS 91 96 96 97 99 98 577

2515890M HEYZE Hélène TMN HAUBOURDIN 94 95 93 95 95 96 568

3317906 HERMANT CHAUPIN Emmanuelle FTA BULLY 93 89 91 94 97 92 556

Junior garçon 3164391E DIGARD Cyril NST VIRE 96 99 99 97 96 97 584

3244709 BASSEZ Jérémy FTA BULLY 98 99 98 96 96 97 584

3100771C DUQUENNE Florian GUINES 94 96 97 100 97 96 580

3244525G PORTEBOS Samuel NST VIRE 97 95 97 95 98 97 579

3331412Z LAHBIB Damien CTS CRETEIL 97 98 95 97 94 95 576

3293161X REVEL Steve BRIEY 94 93 94 100 98 95 574

3244803J LEGRAND Pierre DOUAI 97 95 95 92 95 91 565

Dame 1 2777993G SELIN Aurore TRITH ST LEGER 95 94 90 93 94 94 560

2362600T GALLIER Sandrine US ORLEANS 90 95 75 76 83 82 501

Senior 1 2502801K BLONDEAU Nicolas TRITH ST LEGER 96 96 96 94 95 95 572

Dame 1 2777993G SELIN Aurore TRITH ST LEGER 95 96 97 98 386

3188004W LANORE Françine BOURGES 94 93 93 95 375

Junior garçon 3244803J LEGRAND Pierre DOUAI 94 98 92 96 95 99 574

3296168R KOT Maximilien FTA BULLY 90 95 99 93 97 94 568

Junior fille 3244748Z MAIRESSE Amandine CAUDRY 91 93 88 94 366

Senior 1 2369834F BLANCHOUIN Sébastien ALS CLICHY 92 88 89 87 87 91 534

2619721 DEBUIRE Reynald TRITH ST LEGER 88 84 84 83 85 88 512

3026921F LLINARES Fabrice TN VERSAILLES 83 80 87 86 83 85 504

1079709W COUTARD Florian MAROMME 87 80 77 83 83 81 491

Junior garçon 3240106D WASSONG Aurélien SW HARTHOUSE 86 83 89 86 87 87 518

3247782X FILAR Ludwig FRASNOY 88 86 82 82 86 87 511

2929772J GANTOIS Pierrick TRITH ST LEGER 81 78 86 85 90 90 510

2853868E DUBOIS Teddy AVORD 82 83 82 83 84 86 500

Senior 1 2369834F BLANCHOUIN Sébastien ALS CLICHY 93 95 83 94 91 88 544

Junior Garçon 2853868E DUBOIS Teddy AVORD 98 93 83 92 95 88 549

3240106D WASSONG Aurélien SW HARTHOUSE 92 88 84 94 88 84 530

3044009E CORDON Léo NST VIRE 95 91 83 96 87 75 527

Junior garçon 2853868E DUBOIS Teddy AVORD 93 94 94 97 96 96 570

3044009E CORDON Léo NST VIRE 90 94 96 91 91 95 557

3240106D WASSONG Aurlien SW HARTHOUSE 93 86 87 93 100 97 556

Dame1 2580456T GOBERVILLE Sandrine AST CREIL 93 94 94 95 98 97 571

3342067F SEIVE Bertille UFTTM 94 92 92 93 96 87 554

Senior 2 3260318Y BECQUET J-Marc AST CREIL 92 95 95 94 94 93 563

Senior 1 2369834F BLANCHOUIN Sébastien ALS CLICHY 98 96 93 94 97 97 575

Senior 1 2369834F BLANCHOUIN Sébastien ALS CLICHY 97 94 93 94 95 98 571

3026921F LLINARES Fabrice TN VERSAILLES 93 94 89 94 94 94 558

1079709W COUTARD Florian MAROMME 91 93 96 97 90 89 556

Pistolet 10m

3x20

Pistolet Vitesse

Pistolet libre

Pistolet 25m

Gros Calibre

Circuit National 25/50m Bully-les-Mines, les 28 et 29 juin 2008

3x4O

60bc

Carabine 10m



2776708K DULIEU Dominique FTA BULLY 90 92 86 90 95 95 548

3262148M DEMON Marc TIR MJR 86 86 75 82 80 71 480

Senior 2 3260318Y BECQUET J-Marie AST CREIL 94 93 93 92 95 95 562

Dame 1 3342067F SEIVE Bertille UFTTM 90 90 94 90 364

2776799J GANTOIS Charlotte TRITH ST LEGER 88 91 89 86 354

Junior garçon 3240106D WASSONG Aurélien SW HARTHOUSE 99 92 92 95 92 91 561

3247782X FILAR Ludwig FRASNOY 93 96 93 95 94 90 561

2929772J GANTOIS Pierrick TRITH ST LEGER 93 92 91 93 93 93 555

2853868E DUBOIS Teddy AVORD 91 89 88 93 94 94 549

Junior fille 3207474J BRIEZ Audrey GUINES 87 89 92 91 359

3104141R CHAFFARD Marlène ST LONS 87 90 92 90 359

3162987D DEMON Fanny TIR MJR 86 77 84 86 333


